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Warshay Investmems Ptz
., Suider aarl

PO Box 528 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073
Re: : 20 1 /0187 /07
qlat Reg No: 41102618313
FAIR' E: FLO-ID 28503

Ltd t/a KWV

Gross Weight

Customer Qrder Data:
25.07.2024

Customer Order Number:
1157125088

KWV Order Number:
110938208
Loading Status:

174.630kg

OR gueriessadkwv.co.za

700026175
700025944
700025945
700025052
700020875
700025233
700022660
700025301
700026001
700025873
700025956
700025396

900134
901405
901406
900559
900261
901032
901186
901259
901309
901343
901395
201433

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE
901387 (700025542

KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2023
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Sheooter 10{15x20ml)

CIAC Paradise Bliss Cocktaill 6x2Lt
CIAO Vbdgano 6x2Lt Bag in Box

Hooch Blasat Black Currandt 4(6x275m

KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)

Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml
KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B

KWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2021
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml

H

KWV Rose 6x1500ml 2023
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413.82
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150 x 20
150 x 20 4.0‘—”'155 00
§ x 2000 1.0-—’/,502 .76
§ x 2000 1.0~T €02.76
24 x 275 4.0 273,20
24 x 275 1.0~ 327.12
24 x 275 1.0~ 273.20
8 x 2000 1.0 913,76
6 x 750 1.0 773.16
150 x 20 2.0 T 155.00
24 x 440 2.07] 368.76
& x 1500 1 Item reject
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390.23 390.23 58,53 448.76
142.60 2,139.00 320,85 2,459.85
142.60 57¢.40 85.56 s 655.96
572.62 572.62 85.89 658,51
572.62 572.62 85.89 i 658.51
271.29 1,085.15 162.77 1,247.92
314.04 314.04 47.11 361.15
271.29 271.29 40.69 311.93
876.30 B76.30 131.45 1,007.75
728.32 728.32 109.25 837.57
142.60 285.20 42.78 327.98
368.76 737.52 | 110.63]| _ g48.15
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Delivered by

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWCCD

Liguor Runner Durban
CLAIRWCOD LOGISTICS PARK

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Receilved in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

Currency:

ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Bank Details: Chegue Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




